
GARFIELD REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY 
RESOLUTION 2011-04 

Meeting Date: November 14, 2011 

WHEREAS, THE GARFIELD REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY WILL HOLD THEIR 2012 
MEETINGS, WHEREBY OFFICIAL ACTION MAY BE TAKEN IN THE COUNCIL 
CHAMBERS LOCATED ON THE SECOND FLOOR OR THE GARFIELD CITY HALL, 111 
OUTWATER LANE, GARFIELD, NEW JERSEY, ON THE DATES LISTED BELOW AT 7:00 
PM.: 

Monday, January 9, 2012 
Monday, February 6, 2012 
Monday, March 5, 2012 
Monday, April 2, 2012 
Monday, May 7, 2012 
Monday, June 4, 2012 

Monday, July 2, 2012 
Monday, August 6, 2012 
Monday, September 10, 2012 
Monday, October 1, 2012 
Monday, November 12, 2012 
Monday, December 3, 2012 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, THAT THE NOTICE OF THE MEETING WILL BE PROVIDED 
IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE NEW JERSEY STATUTES BY PUBLICATION OF 
THE NOTICE OF MEETING FOR TWO CONSECUTIVE WEEKS IN THE HERALD NEWS  
AND THE BERGEN RECORD,  BOTH OF WHICH ARE OFFICIAL NEWSPAPERS OF THE 
CITY OF GARFIELD 

RESOLUTION 11-04 

Roger Hetel, 
Chairman 

Arthur Andreano, 
Vice-Chairman 
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